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Bob Schul Invitational 2024 - High School Girls - D1/D2 (Raw)

High School Girls - D1/D2

View Mode

conl More Results

Bob Schul Invitational

August 24, 2024

Thank You for racing with Speedy Feet
Overall Finish List - Girls

HS Girls-D1+D2

High School Girls 5000M D1 D2

Place Score Bib No

0'all

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 (>7)
39 38
40 39
41 (> 7)
42 40
43 41
44 (> 7)
45 42
46 43
47 44
48 45
49 46

865
778
933
799
855
774
957
819
1046
921
962
794
1065
1034
963
959
857
848
811
834
1031
802
966
964
1040
946
781
1062
16039
1026
824
928
1053
830
826
961
852
970
841
816
956
891
894
960
1041
829
904
815
1035

Name

Anna Thurman
Allison High
Jenna Stump
Grace Brown

Ruby Gross
Morgan Dalton
Delaney Cahill
Dylan Ballin
Addy Abner
Reagan Rash
Elizabeth Erwin
Olive Vvarvel
Kenzie Schneider
Lily Zimmerman
Katherine Erwin
Isa Dunlap

Marin Keferl
Peyton Wilmouth
Olivia Brumbaugh
Cecelia Campbell
Isabel Westerheide
Kailynn Newman
Emily Hughes

High

Team

Carroll
Bellbrook
Lima Shawnee
Bellefontaine
Carroll
Bellbrook
Oakwood
Brookville
Valley View
Indian Lake
Oakwood
Bellbrook
Wapakoneta
Troy

Oakwood
Oakwood
Carroll
Butler
Bethel
Butler

Troy
Bellefontaine
Oakwood

Sylvia Gallagher YermaOakwood

Hazel Lightle
Aubrey Bates
Bella Jiovani
Maci Neumeier
Avari Jenkins
Avyn Spagnola
Hunter Gardner
Tayma Jmiai

Ava Thompson
Cayleigh Tipton
Ella Renner
Adriana Eliopulos
Miryam Brandon
Anna Peters

Reese Landis
Natalie Sonnanstine
Emily Bryant

Leah Force
Meredith Hunt
Emma Dye

Olivia MacKendrick
Serenity Suggs
Elana Campton

Urbana
Milton-Union
Bellbrook
Wapakoneta
Urbana

Troy
Brookville
Lima Shawnee
Valley View
Brookville
Brookville
Oakwood
Carroll
Oakwood
Butler
Bethel
Oakwood
Greenville
Greenville
Oakwood
Urbana
Brookville
Harrison

Alyssandra (Gra PerianBethel

Ruby Zimmerman

Troy
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Time

19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

07.
07.
31.
53.
o1.
08.
16.
18.
27.
30.
48.
48.
57.
00.
09.
16.
18.
21.
22.
22.
30.
51.
53.
54,
55.
100.
102,
105,
:08.
:10.
:14.
117,
:18.
120.
1 20.
1 20.
1 28.
129.
:30.
:30.
:30.
132,
132,
134,
142,
145,
147,
:50.
:52.
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Pace
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:10/M
:10/M
:18/M
:25/M
:27/M
:30/M
:32/M
:33/M
:36/M
137/M
143/M
:43/M
146/M
147/M
149/M
:52/M
:53/M
:53/M
:54/M
:54/M
:56/M
103/M
:04/M
:04/M
:04/M
:06/M
107/M
:07/M
109/M
:09/M
:11/M
:11/M
:12/M
:12/M
:12/M
:12/M
:15/M
:15/M
:16/M
:16/M
:16/M
:16/M
:16/M
:17/M
:19/M
120/M
:21/M
122/M
123/M

Age

11
10
11
10
12
10
11
12
11
11
12
10
10
12
10
10
12

12
12
11
10
10

11

12
12
11

12
11
10

10
11

10
12
10
10
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

0'all
Place

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

47 1027
>7) 958
48 890
49 910
50 1012
51 1043
(< 5) 1074
(< 5) 988
52 798
(> 7) 967
53 923
54 1011
55 1051
56 762
57 981
58 977
(>7) 1015
59 769
60 804
61 912
62 770
(>7) 780
(< 5) 885
63 896
64 1058
(< 5) 869
(< 5) 1073
(< 5) 990
65 948
(>7) 1006
66 932
67 899
68 916
69 911
>7) 953
70 927
71 892
72 825
73 926
74 1066
(>7) 1018
75 919
76 1061
(>7) 788
77 917
78 1071
79 9201
(> 7) 791
(< 5) 888
80 1044
81 1038
Score Bib No
>7) 779
82 929
83 858
84 853
85 945
>7) 972
(< 5) 887
86 1064
87 930
88 982
89 914

Kaylee Strayer
Bea Drummy
Jenica Feitshans
Macey Huber
Kennedy Harlamert
Avery Smith
Ahniyah Coombs
Hailey Dietz
Emma Wolfenbarger
Payton Issler
Evie Wagner
Olivia Garrity
Mary Schade
Julia Orlando
Lucy Weiss
Ashlyn Gearhardt
McKenna Lynch
Eva Brandenburg
Brianne Sechrest
Charlotte Lewis
Elsie Bruckart
Molly Janus
Laila Black
Megan Lind

Sylar Good

Sarah Hollins
Vivian Calhoun
Kara Kellner
Madelyn Korte
Brooke Davis
Gwyn Owens

Clair Rammel
Ella Russell
Kayla Kirby

Eva Borbonus
Addison Hull
Ava Glass

Kyra Hope
Savannah Hohe
Aliecia Brooks
Tayler Morgan
Alicia Brielmaier
Madeline Little
Katie Pryor
Olivia Schoemaker
Dezirae Thomas
Lauren Schmitmeyer
Makayla Skinner
Bryley Wulff
Brylee Spriggs
Sara Hildebrand

Name

Laura Hnatiuk
Mia Kohli
Madeline Kramer
Hope Danis
Sydnie Bartlett
Kaitlyn Sayer
Sarah Wallace
Addi Schneider
Chloe Kouns
Alyssa York
Jenna McKinney

Bob Schul Invitational 2024 - High School Girls - D1/D2 (Raw)

Troy

Oakwood
Greenville
Harrison
Troy

Urbana
Xenia
Sidney
Bellbrook
Oakwood
Indian Lake
Troy

Valley View
Alter

Piqua

Piqua

Troy
Bellbrook
Bellefontaine
Harrison
Bellbrook
Bellbrook
Franklin
Greenville
Wapakoneta
Dominion Academy
Xenia
Sidney
Milton-Union
Troy

Lima Shawnee
Greenville
Harrison
Harrison
Oakwood

Lima Shawnee
Greenville
Brookville
Lima Shawnee
Wayne

Troy

Indian Lake
Wapakoneta
Bellbrook
Harrison
Wayne
Greenville
Bellbrook
Franklin
Urbana
Urbana

Team

Bellbrook
Lima Shawnee
Carroll
Carroll
Milton-Union
Oakwood
Franklin
Wapakoneta
Lima Shawnee
Piqua
Harrison
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22

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24
24;
24:
24;

24

24;
24
24:
24;
24:
24
24:
24
24
24:
24;
24:
24
24
24
24;
24:
24;

24

155,
05.
06.
06.
08.
10.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.
15.
19.
22.
23.
29.
30.
32.
33.
33.
36.
38.
41,
43,
49,
00.
02.
03.
03.
105,
08.
12.
13.
17.
17.
20.
21.
22.
27.
28.
31.
37.
43.
45,
47 .
47.
49,
49,
149,

Time

24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

51.
02.
02.
02.
04.
04.
05.
07.
07.
13.
17.
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:24/M
:27/M
:27/M
:27/M
128/M
128/M
:29/M
129/M
:29/M
129/M
:30/M
:30/M
:30/M
:30/M
132/M
:32/M
133/M
:35/M
:35/M
:36/M
:36/M
:36/M
:37/M
138/M
:38/M
:39/M
:41/M
145/M
:45/M
:46/M
146/M
146/M
147/M
149/M
:49/M
:50/M
:50/M
:51/M
:52/M
:52/M
:53/M
:54/M
:55/M
:57/M
:59/M
:59/M
:00/M
:00/M
:00/M
100/M
101/M

0000 M0 0 ~NNNNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSN~NSNSN~NSNSNS~NSNSNS~NSNS~N~NSNS~N~NSNS~N~NS~N~N~NS~N~N~N~N~N~N

Pace

:01/M
105/M
:05/M
:05/M
:05/M
:05/M
106/M
:06/M
:06/M
:08/M
:09/M

00 00 00 00 00 ©O 0O CO 0O 00 OO

12
10
12

12
11
11
12
11

12
12
12
12
10

10

12
10
12

11
12
12

11
10
10

10
11
11

12
12
10
10
10
11
10

12
12
10
11

Age

12
12
10

11

12
10
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

(> 7)
920
(< 5)
(> 7)
(< 5)
91
(< 5)
(> 7)
92
93
94
95
96
97
(> 7)
(< 5)
98
99
(> 7)
(< 5)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
100
(> 7)
(> 7)
101
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
102
(> 7)
103
(> 7)
104
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
105
(< 5)
106
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
107
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
108
(> 7)
109
(> 7)
110
111
(> 7)
112
(> 7)
(> 7)
(< 5)
(> 7)
(> 7)
113

768
803
886
789
985
876
983
971
920
949
950
861
980
976
1017
849
840
827
897
944
860
793
1032
1013
795
922
1014
777
1036
867
1007
1020
1030
760
782
839
866
764
832
895
1001
924
947
868
749
952
1022
900
1047
1004
1010
898
882
1033
761
907
842
1054
787
805
934
935
984
925
1037
757

Camilla Bozzuto
Cece Reier
Kydee Shults
Arya Schumann
Madison Moore
Stella Dufresne
Bella Adkins
Olivia Peters
Haley Metzger
Jessa Lightner
Alaina Manning
Beth Poling
Kendall Soto
Addyson Ford
Claire Meredith
Melanie Nauta
Sophia Lander
Lindsay Rieder
Jordan Lopez
La' Nyah Tory
Audrey Molnar
Lena Underbakke
Macy White

Jena King

Cate wWaina
Kayleigh Taylor
Sarah Kurmas
Inara Heiner
Addison Bass
Tessa Zimmerman
Ashlyn Demange
Lydia Pierce
Alaina Welbaum
Juliana Montoya
Lexi Jiovani
Micah Lander
Kelsea VanTress
Cora Simpson
Savannah Young
Allie Leensvaart
Elyse Bloom
Reem Elbabour
Amelia Iddings
Miranda Francis
Ava Clough

Kate Autrey
Addyson Reed
Hallie Riethman
Cheyanne Adkins
Delaney Covington
Piper Freese
Maria PLESSINGER
Naomi Ware
Kaylin widener
Chloe Neer
Jessica Deiser
Andrea Lauer
Olivia Tipton
Amanda Pray
Hannah Wilson
Laura Vega-Ortiz
Adelyn Winter
Faith Jessie
Aubrey Heitmeyer
Aubrie Cayten
Sarah Kenyon

Bob Schul Invitational 2024 - High School Girls - D1/D2 (Raw)

Bellbrook
Bellefontaine
Franklin
Bellbrook
Preble Shawnee
Fairborn
Preble Shawnee
Oakwood
Indian Lake
Milton-Union
Milton-Union
Carroll
Piqua

Piqua

Troy
Carlisle
Butler
Brookville
Greenville
Meadowdale
Carroll
Bellbrook
Troy

Troy
Bellbrook
Indian Lake
Troy
Bellbrook
Urbana
Carroll
Troy

Troy

Troy

Alter
Bellbrook
Butler
Carroll
Alter
Brookville
Greenville
Troy

Lima Shawnee
Milton-Union
Dominion Academy
Alter
Oakwood

Troy
Greenville
Valley View
Troy

Troy
Greenville
Fairborn
Troy

Alter
Harrison
Butler
Valley View
Bellbrook
Bellefontaine
Lima Shawnee
Lima Shawnee
Preble Shawnee
Lima Shawnee
Urbana

Alter
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25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

20.
23.
25.
26.
28.
28.
29.
30.
31.
34,
34.
37.
42.
42.
44,
44,
47 .
47 .
52.
53.
54,
54,
55.
58.
05.
08.
11.
14.
15.
19.
19.
19.
20.
25.
29.
38.
39.
40.
42.
43.
43.
47 .
49,
49,
52.
53.
55.
56.
101,
107.
:08.
(12,
:14.
:15.
:15.
115,
1 20.
121,
128.
134,
143.
148.
:48.
149,
151,
:58.
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:11/M
:11/M
:12/M
:13/M
:13/M
:13/M
:13/M
:14/M
:14/M
:15/M
:15/M
:16/M
:18/M
:18/M
:18/M
:18/M
:19/M
:19/M
121/M
:21/M
:22/M
:22/M
:22/M
123/M
:25/M
:26/M
:27/M
:28/M
:28/M
:29/M
130/M
:30/M
:30/M
131/M
:33/M
136/M
:36/M
:36/M
137/M
:37/M
137/M
:39/M
:39/M
:39/M
:40/M
141/M
141/M
:41/M
:43/M
145/M
:45/M
147/M
:47/M
147/M
148/M
:48/M
149/M
:50/M
:52/M
:54/M
:57/M
:58/M
:58/M
:59/M
:59/M
:01/M

10

10

10
10
11
10
10
11
11

10
11
10
12
10
11
10
11

11
10
11

10
10
10
10
12
10

12
10
12
10
10
11
12

10

12
12

10

11

11
10
10
12
12

12
11
10
11

12
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178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

0'all
Place

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

(>

(>
(>

(<
(<
(>

(>

(>
(>
(>

(>

(>

(>

(>

Score Bib No

(>

(>

(>

(<
(>
(>
(>
(>
(>
(>
(>
(>
(<
(>
(>
(>

(>
(>

(>

(>

(>

(>

(<

(<
(<
(<

(>

(<

(<

(>

114
115
116
117

7)
7)

118

7)

119

5)
5)
7)
7)

120

7)
7)
7)
7)

121
122

7)
7)
7)

7)
7)
7)

123
124
125

5)
7)
7)
7)
7)
7)
7)
7)
7)
5)
7)
7)
7)
7)

126

7)
7)
7)

127

7)
7)
5)

128

5)
5)
5)
7)

129

5)
5)

130

7)

131

1068
884
951
883

1008
973
978
786
979

1072
987
889
796
879
822
999
797
783
843
765
756
776
790

785
969
965
1059
881
812
991
975
908
1005
754
818
955
862
1021
986
1045
1023
954
758
877
1000
766
968
1052
751
753
806
810
998
1075
871
863
813
1118
872
1069
831
1063

Bob Schul Invitational 2024 - High School Girls - D1/D2 (Raw)

Alannah Findley-HendriwWayne

Reece Yeary
Lola Taylor
Reagan Yeary
Chloe Dodd
Hannah Sugarman

Libby Jane Magoteaux

Megan Moravek
Bailey Quinter
Rubi Aguilar
Marissa Berryman
Isabel Badell
Eilley Wannarka
Gwen Poling

Nora Dunkle
Blain Ayichew
Eliza Williams
Olivia Kalloor
Hanna Sanchez
Madeline Stearns
Sophia Junker
Sydney Heidler
Erin Secody

Name

Alex Moore
Grace McMullen
Erin Geraghty
Ella Kohler

Fairborn
Milton-Union
Fairborn
Troy
Oakwood
Piqua
Bellbrook
Piqua
Xenia
Sidney
Greenville
Bellbrook
Fairborn
Brookville
Troy
Bellbrook
Bellbrook
Butler
Alter
Alter
Bellbrook
Bellbrook

Team

Bellbrook
Oakwood
Oakwood
Wapakoneta

Serenity Ulmer-EarnestFairborn

Taylor Kauff
Emma Schmiesing
Elena Zois
Carolyne Doyle
Sarah Crawford
Phoebe Irwin
Madeline Allen
Izzy Bridgewater
MacKenzie Roach
Harper Reaver
Sally White
Bella Talebi
Maile Romberger
Catie Brenner
Anna Leckey
Chloe Hicks
Elayna Bleim
Rachel Strait
Naomi Kisker
Karly Stumpf
Bridget Ennis
Jessica Hammond
Sunem Escobar-0Ortiz
Emma Berberich
LaBrae Pointer
Alari Kessel
Talitha McMurray
Vera Sainz

Bethel
Sidney
Oakwood
Harrison
Troy

Alter
Brookville
Oakwood
Carroll
Troy

Preble Shawnee
Urbana

Troy
Oakwood
Alter
Fairborn
Troy

Alter
Oakwood
Valley View
Alter

Alter
Belmont
Bethel
Stivers
Xenia
Dominion Academy
Carroll

Shrithra KutcherlapatiBethel

Areonda Handcock
Lydia Noble
Nivea Jackson
Ava Ullery

Zoey Schlenker

Dunbar

Dominion Academy
Wayne

Brookville
Wapakoneta
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28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

o1.
03.
o7.
09.
15.
28.
36.
39.
40.
49.
49,
53.
54.
57.
58.
00.
02.
03.
07.
11.
24,
26.
27.

Time

29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:

31.
43,
44,
51.
55.
01.
o1.
08.
10.
35.
42,
43,
47 .
48.
49,
53.
57.
06.
31.
33.
34,
58.
(11,
125,
129.
129.
:39.
139.
146.
155,
:57.
159,
00.
03.
06.
08.
12.
28.
33.
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102/M
:03/M
:04/M
:05/M
107/M
:11/M
:14/M
:15/M
:15/M
:18/M
:18/M
:19/M
:19/M
:20/M
:21/M
122/M
122/M
:22/M
124/M
:25/M
:29/M
:30/M
:30/M
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Pace

:32/M
:35/M
:36/M
138/M
:39/M
141/M
:41/M
144/M
144/M
:52/M
:54/M
:55/M
:56/M
:56/M
:57/M
:58/M
:59/M
:02/M
:10/M
:11/M
:11/M
:19/M
123/M
:27/M
:29/M
129/M
:32/M
132/M
:34/M
137/M
:38/M
:38/M
:39/M
:40/M
141/M
141/M
:43/M
148/M
:50/M
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11

11
10
11

12
12
11

10
10

12
10

12
11
11

Age

11
12
10
10
10

12
12
10
10
11

10
12
12
10
11
10
11

12
10
11

10

11
12

10
10
12
11
11
12
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240 (> 7) 974
241 132 1070
242 (>7) 771
243 (> 7) 931
244 133 800
245 134 814
246 135 1050
247 (> 7) 850
248 136 1067
249 (> 7) 859
250 (> 7) 763
251 (< 5) 807
252 (> 7) 828
253 (> 7) 817
254 (> 7) 767
255 (< 5) 1119
256 (> 7) 878
257 (< 5) 997
258 (> 7) 875
259 (< 5) 942
260 (>7) 915

Team Summary Report
HS Girls-D1+D2

Bob Schul Invitational 2024 - High School Girls - D1/D2 (Raw)

Merei Velasquez
Grace Manley

Lily Conway

Marli Lopez
Claire Grandstaff
Keira Mallett
Kati Harris

Ally Arias-Rodriguez
Destiny Ferguson
Rhiannon Leopold
Jessie Shatto
Emerance Malike
Alexis Stegner
Olivia Steinke-Ellis
Zahraa Alshammaa
Kenadie James
Clara Hicks

Abela Morris
Kelsey Boyd

Denia Taylor
Catalena Minor

- Girls

High School Girls 5000M D1 D2

Place Team

1 Oakwood

Top 5 Times:

2 Bellbrook

Top 5 Times:

3 Carroll

Top 5 Times:

4 Brookville

Top 5 Times:

5 Troy

Top 5 Times:

6 Urbana

Top 5 Times:

7 Lima Shawnee

Top 5 Times:

8 Greenville

Top 5 Times:

9 Wapakoneta

Top 5 Times:

10 Butler

Top 5 Times:

11 Bellefontaine

Top 5 Times:

12 Harrison

Top 5 Times:

13 Valley View
Top 5 Times

:23.9

:20.4

:57.8

:59.3

:28.4

:46.6

:31.7

:54.7

:21.6

140.2

:13.9

:47.5

1 2:00:23.6

Oakwood
Wayne
Bellbrook
Lima Shawnee
Bellefontaine
Bethel
Valley View
Carroll
Wayne
Carroll
Alter
Belmont
Brookville
Bethel
Bellbrook
Dunbar
Fairborn
Stivers
Fairborn
Meadowdale
Harrison

Top 5

Places

72

99

143

151

158

227

244

259

267

277

288

291

315

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/582734-bob-schul-invitational-2024/results/1063545?type=raw

14

25

40

13

18

44

31

21

29

32

41

28

20

22

49

33

Finishers

3

4

5

15 16 23

12

17

34

30

42

66

48

64

38

60

61

27

37

35

46

51

70

63

76

98

90

68

52

83

43

47

80

73

67

86

103

112

69

55 107 111

33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
36:
36:

37
37

37:

37

39:
39:
39:
39:
43:
43:
45:

59

84

72

50

81

82

71

123

110

133

77

127

1

1

1

1

62

95

99

54

01

87

79

31

21

89

35

48.
49,
53.
29.
46.
51.
57.
39.
50.
52.
101,
124,
24,
:39.
08.
18.
21.
23.
18.
22.
04.

QU OO0 NUINWAOOOIUTONOG M O-N

10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:54/M
11:
12:
:04/M
12:
137/M
12:
12:
12:
13:
14:
:33/M

11

12

12

14

54/M
55/M
56/M
07/M
13/M
15/M
17/M
30/M
53/M

57/M
04/M

09/M

41/M
42/M
42/M
58/M
00/M

11

11

12
11
10
12
12

10
11
11
11

11
11
10
10

10
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9/9/24, 1:20 PM Bob Schul Invitational 2024 - High School Girls - D1/D2 (Raw)

14 Indian Lake 330 10 53 75 92 100
Top 5 Times: 1:59:52.0

15 Bethel 356 19 39 45 125 128 129 134
Top 5 Times: 2:09:31.4

16 Milton-Union 363 26 65 85 93 94 105 116
Top 5 Times: 2:02:16.2

17 Piqua 396 57 58 88 96 97 118 119
Top 5 Times: 2:03:20.6

18 Alter 477 56 102 104 106 109 113 122
Top 5 Times: 2:10:29.6

19 Wayne 528 74 78 114 130 132 136
Top 5 Times: 2:24:12.2

20 Fairborn 551 91 1608 115 117 120 124 126
Top 5 Times: 2:17:53.2

Inc. Belmont 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Carlisle 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Dominion Academy 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Franklin 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Meadowdale 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Preble Shawnee 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Sidney 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Stivers 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Xenia 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Dunbar 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/582734-bob-schul-invitational-2024/results/1063545?type=raw 6/6



